DATA
09/07/21
19/07/21
21/07/21
21/07/21
19/07/21
21/07/21
08/07/21
20/07/21
19/07/21
21/07/21
21/07/21
19/07/21
21/07/21
21/07/21
19/07/21
13/07/21
19/07/21
21/07/21
20/07/21
21/07/21
20/07/21
20/07/21
20/07/21
21/07/21
20/07/21
21/07/21
20/07/21
20/07/21
22/07/21
19/07/21
21/07/21
12/07/21
21/07/21
19/07/21
15/07/21
21/07/21
20/07/21
21/07/21
21/07/21
21/07/21
20/07/21
20/07/21
21/07/21
03/08/21
19/07/21
21/07/21
21/07/21
20/07/21
03/08/21
20/07/21

GRADUATORIA DEF.COMPLETA
BENEFICIARI CENTRI DIURNI

PROTOCOLLO

46092
44103
46443
18923
46107
18855
18866
18924
46098
18927
18878
46080

18859/ 18922

18067
46108
46100
18872
46392
18921
43726
46399
46395
46401
18874
18919
46283
46285
13843
18958
46102
46795
50020
46099
18846
13336
18876
45461
46799
46038
46429
18863/18917
13842
13844
18920
18916
18918
18875
46446
50031
46350

COMUNE
CROTONE
CROTONE
CROTONE

ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO
CROTONE
ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO
ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO
ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO
CROTONE
ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO
ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO
CROTONE
ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO
ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO
CROTONE
CROTONE
ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO
CROTONE
ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO
CROTONE
CROTONE
CROTONE
CROTONE
ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO
ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO
CROTONE
CROTONE

CUTRO,VIAREPUBBLICA 3

ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO
CROTONE
CROTONE
CROTONE
CROTONE

ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO

CUTRO, VIA COSTANZA

ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO
CROTONE
CROTONE
CROTONE
CROTONE

ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO

CUTRO
CUTRO

ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO

ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO

ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO

ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO
CROTONE
CROTONE
CROTONE

Page 1

AMMESSO/NON AMMESSO

AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO CON RISERVA
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

21/07/21
21/07/21
19/07/21
21/07/21
13/07/21
12/07/21
21/07/21
19/07/21
20/07/21
16/07/21
20/07/21
21/07/21
21/07/21
21/07/21
20/07/21
21/07/21
21/07/21
22/07/21
21/07/21
19/07/21
21/07/21
19/07/21
15/07/21
19/07/21
21/07/21
21/07/21

GRADUATORIA DEF.COMPLETA

18877
44488
44738
18857
18865
45704
46872
46120
46312
46477
13801
18871
46843
13862
18879
18926
18873
18850
18957
46934
46105
45474
18645
18912
46101
18925

ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO
CROTONE
CROTONE

ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO

ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO
CROTONE
CROTONE
CROTONE
CROTONE
CROTONE

CUTRO

ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO

CROTONE
CUTRO

ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO

ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO

ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO

ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO

ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO

ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO
CROTONE
CROTONE

ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO

ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO
CROTONE

ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO

Page 2

AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO CON RISERVA
AMMESSO CON RISERVA
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO CON RISERVA



	GRADUATORIA DEF.COMPLETA

