GRADUATORIA DEF.COMPLETA

BENEFICIARI CENTRI DIURNI

N.	DATA	PROTOCOLLO	COMUNE	AMMESSO/NON AMMESSO
1	09/07/21	46092	CROTONE	AMMESSO
2	19/07/21	44103	CROTONE	AMMESSO
3	21/07/21	46443	CROTONE	AMMESSO
4	21/07/21	18923	ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO	AMMESSO
5	19/07/21	46107	CROTONE	AMMESSO
6	21/07/21	18855	ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO	AMMESSO
7	08/07/21	18866	ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO	AMMESSO
8	20/07/21	18924	ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO	AMMESSO
9	19/07/21	46098	CROTONE	AMMESSO
10	21/07/21	18927	ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO	AMMESSO
11	21/07/21	18878	ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO	AMMESSO
12	19/07/21	46080	CROTONE	AMMESSO
13	21/07/21	18859/ 18922	ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO	AMMESSO
14	21/07/21	18067	ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO	AMMESSO
15	19/07/21	46108	CROTONE	AMMESSO
16	13/07/21	46100	CROTONE	AMMESSO
17	19/07/21	18872	ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO	AMMESSO
18	21/07/21	46392	CROTONE	AMMESSO
19	20/07/21	18921	ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO	AMMESSO
20	21/07/21	43726	CROTONE	AMMESSO
21	20/07/21	46399	CROTONE	AMMESSO
22	20/07/21	46395	CROTONE	AMMESSO
23	20/07/21	46401	CROTONE	AMMESSO
24	21/07/21	18874	ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO	AMMESSO
25	20/07/21	18919	ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO	AMMESSO
26	21/07/21	46283	CROTONE	AMMESSO
27	20/07/21	46285	CROTONE	AMMESSO
28	20/07/21	13843	CUTRO, VIA REPUBBLICA 3	AMMESSO
29	22/07/21	18958	ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO	AMMESSO
30	19/07/21	46102	CROTONE	AMMESSO
31	21/07/21	46795	CROTONE	AMMESSO CON RISERVA
32	12/07/21	50020	CROTONE	AMMESSO
33	21/07/21	46099	CROTONE	AMMESSO
34	19/07/21	18846	ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO	AMMESSO
35	15/07/21	13336	CUTRO, VIA COSTANZA	AMMESSO
36	21/07/21	18876	ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO	AMMESSO
37	20/07/21	45461	CROTONE	AMMESSO
38	21/07/21	46799	CROTONE	AMMESSO
39	21/07/21	46038	CROTONE	AMMESSO
40	21/07/21	46429	CROTONE	AMMESSO
41	20/07/21	18863/18917	ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO CUTRO	AMMESSO
42 43	20/07/21 21/07/21	13842 13844	CUTRO	AMMESSO AMMESSO
43 44	03/08/21	18920	ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO	AMMESSO
44 45	19/07/21	18920	ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO	AMMESSO
45 46	21/07/21	18918	ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO	AMMESSO
46 47	21/07/21	18875	ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO	AMMESSO
4 <i>1</i> 48	20/07/21	46446	CROTONE	AMMESSO
49	03/08/21	50031	CROTONE	AMMESSO
50	20/07/21	46350	CROTONE	AMMESSO
00	20/01/21	.0000	ONOTONE	/ !!V!!V!!_

GRADUATORIA DEF.COMPLETA

51	21/07/21	18877	ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO	AMMESSO
52	21/07/21	44488	CROTONE	AMMESSO
53	19/07/21	44738	CROTONE	AMMESSO
54	21/07/21	18857	ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO	AMMESSO
55	13/07/21	18865	ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO	AMMESSO
56	12/07/21	45704	CROTONE	AMMESSO
57	21/07/21	46872	CROTONE	AMMESSO
58	19/07/21	46120	CROTONE	AMMESSO
59	20/07/21	46312	CROTONE	AMMESSO
60	16/07/21	46477	CROTONE	AMMESSO
61	20/07/21	13801	CUTRO	AMMESSO
62	21/07/21	18871	ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO	AMMESSO CON RISERVA
63	21/07/21	46843	CROTONE	AMMESSO CON RISERVA
64	21/07/21	13862	CUTRO	AMMESSO
65	20/07/21	18879	ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO	AMMESSO
66	21/07/21	18926	ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO	AMMESSO
67	21/07/21	18873	ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO	AMMESSO
68	22/07/21	18850	ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO	AMMESSO
69	21/07/21	18957	ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO	AMMESSO
70	19/07/21	46934	ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO	AMMESSO
71	21/07/21	46105	CROTONE	AMMESSO
72	19/07/21	45474	CROTONE	AMMESSO
73	15/07/21	18645	ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO	AMMESSO
74	19/07/21	18912	ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO	AMMESSO
75	21/07/21	46101	CROTONE	AMMESSO
76	21/07/21	18925	ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO	AMMESSO CON RISERVA